4th Quarter FY25

April - June 2025 County Payments

County

Benton
Clackamas
Clatsop
Columbia
Coos
Douglas
Josephine
Klamath
Lane
Lincoln
Linn
Marion
Polk
Tillamook
Washington

Total

P L P P hH P P P P P NP &hH P P h

Payment

116,970
65,219
6,734,164
639,425

(65,763)
7,280
211,410
1,579,234
228,166
1,148,327

(80,474)
193,553
8,816,994
1,753,036

21,493,778





